
BREAKFAST
Farmhouse Breakfast
Two free-range eggs, crispy bacon, pork sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, and
toast.

Smashed Avo
Creamy smashed avo on toast, with olive oil, lemon, feta.
Add free-range egg +R10
Add smoked salmon +R60

Baked Italian Eggs
Two free-range eggs baked in a spiced Napoli with bell peppers, onions, garlic, and paprika.

Eggs Benedict
Poached free-range eggs, English muffin halves, and hollandaise sauce, with your choice of
hickory ham or bacon.
Change to smoked salmon +R60

French Toast
Croissant dipped in cinnamon-vanilla batter and topped with fresh berries, whipped cream,
and maple syrup.

Granola Bowl
Seasonal fruit, homemade granola, yoghurt and honey.

Breakfast Wrap
Scrambled eggs, bacon, tomato, rocket, chipotle mayo.

130

80

90

95

80

95

85

Breakfast Croissant
A toasted croissant with filling of your choice:
Scrambled egg, bacon, rocket +R60
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, dill +R110

35



LUNCH

Prawn & Calamari Salad
Prawns, calamari, avo, rocket, dried chilli, cucumber, lemon & herb dressing

Hake & Chips
Pan-fried hake fillet cooked in a white wine & caper sauce

Chicken Prego & Chips
Two chicken fillets basted in prego sauce on a Portugese roll

Chicken Parmigiana Panini
Crispy breadcrumbed chicken, mozzarella, and parmesan on a toasted panini

Steak Panini
Sliced beef, shoestring fries, rocket, mushroom sauce and parmesan 

Napoletana Pasta
Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, and garlic

Mezza Pesto Pasta
Fresh pasta, homemade pesto, chicken, cherry tomatoes

Margherita Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, basil

135

95

135

165

95

90

120

145

Regina Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, mushroom

110

La Bella Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, avo, feta

85



COFFEE
Espresso Single
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Dirty Chai 
Mocha
Iced Coffee

25
30
35
40
40
45
50

NOT COFFEE
Chai Latte
Ceylon / Rooibos Tea
Matcha Latte
Peanut Butter Smoothie
Berry Smoothie
Fresh Green Juice
Orange Juice
750ml Still/Sparkling Water
Homemade Rooibos Iced Tea

30
30
55
65
65
50
35
40
45


