BREAKFAST

Farmhouse Breakfast Two free-range eggs, crispy bacon, pork sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, and toast.	130
Smashed Avo Creamy smashed avo on toast, with olive oil, lemon, feta. Add free-range egg +R10 Add smoked salmon +R60	80
Baked Italian Eggs Two free-range eggs baked in a spiced Napoli with bell peppers, onions, garlic, and paprika.	90
Eggs Benedict Poached free-range eggs, English muffin halves, and hollandaise sauce, with your choice of hickory ham or bacon. Change to smoked salmon +R60	95
French Toast Croissant dipped in cinnamon-vanilla batter and topped with fresh berries, whipped cream, and maple syrup.	80
Granola Bowl Seasonal fruit, homemade granola, yoghurt and honey.	95
Breakfast Wrap Scrambled eggs, bacon, tomato, rocket, chipotle mayo.	85
Breakfast Croissant A toasted croissant with filling of your choice: Scrambled egg, bacon, rocket +R60 Smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, dill +R110	35

LUNCH

Prawn & Calamari Salad Prawns, calamari, avo, rocket, dried chilli, cucumber, lemon & herb dressing	135
Hake & Chips Pan-fried hake fillet cooked in a white wine & caper sauce	110
Chicken Prego & Chips Two chicken fillets basted in prego sauce on a Portugese roll	95
Chicken Parmigiana Panini Crispy breadcrumbed chicken, mozzarella, and parmesan on a toasted panini	135
Steak Panini Sliced beef, shoestring fries, rocket, mushroom sauce and parmesan	165
Napoletana Pasta Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, and garlic	85
Mezza Pesto Pasta Fresh pasta, homemade pesto, chicken, cherry tomatoes	95
Margherita Pizza Tomato, mozzarella, basil	90
Regina Pizza Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, mushroom	120
La Bella Pizza Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, avo, feta	145

COFFEE

Espresso Single	25
Americano	30
Cappuccino	35
Latte	40
Dirty Chai	40
Mocha	45
Iced Coffee	50

NOT COFFEE

Chai Latte	30
Ceylon / Rooibos Tea	30
Matcha Latte	55
Peanut Butter Smoothie	65
Berry Smoothie	65
Fresh Green Juice	50
Orange Juice	35
750ml Still/Sparkling Water	40
Homemade Rooihos Iced Tea	45

